

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1899-1900 OF 2011

MD.AJMAL MD.AMIR KASAB @ABU MAJAHID

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1961 OF 2011

T.P.(CRL) NO. 30 of 2012

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 18/04/2012        These Appeals and Transfer Petition were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

Counsel for the parties

Mr.        Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv. (AC)  
Mr.        Gaurav Agrawal, Adv. (AC)  
Mr.        Rishad A. Chowdhury, Adv.  
Mr.        Syed Burhanur Rahman, Adv.  
Mr.        Shankar Narayanan, Adv.

Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, Adv.

Mr.        Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
Mr.        Ujjwal D. Nikam, Adv.  
Mr.        Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.  
Mr.        Sachin J. Patil, Adv.  
Mr.        Preshit Surshe, Adv.  
Mr.        Shankar Chillarge, Adv.  
Mr.        Devansh Mohata, Adv.  
Mr.        Anand Varma, Adv.  
Mr.        Yakshay Chheda, Adv.  
Mr.        Lakshmeesh Kamath, Adv.  
Ms.        Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. M.S. Khan, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, senior advocate, resumed his arguments at 11.55 a.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

...2/-

-2-

For further arguments, put up on April 19, 2012.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master